
Driver
No.in 
Class Position Points Driver

No.in 
Class Position Points

38 Kevin Lomax/James Haigh 21 15 38.6 10 John Haygarth/ Chris Haygarth 20 3 95.0
0.0 57 Alister Wells/ Adam Martin 11 r 5.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

38.6 100.0

Driver
No.in 
Class Position Points Driver

No.in 
Class Position Points

0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

Driver
No.in 
Class Position Points Driver

No.in 
Class Position Points

0.0 14 James Coates/ MattRowden 20 1 105.0
0.0 23 Ian Barrett/ Simon Law 21 4 91.0
0.0 39 Robert Barrett/ Gavin Wright 5 1 90.0
0.0 22 Martin Kilburn/ Tim Buckley 20 8 70.0
0.0 34 Lorraine Leeming/Jim Wood 20 r 5.0
0.0 286.0

Driver
No.in 
Class Position Points Driver

No.in 
Class Position Points

11 Steve Watson/Sue Watson 21 6 81.4 32 John French/M Rushton 21 11 57.6
25 Dave Mosey/ Jamie/Forrest 20 6 80.0 12 Greg Wilkinson/Isabel Wilkinson 21 r 5.0
28 Gavin Parry/Henry Carr 20 r 5.0 0.0
37 Graham Hargrave/Alessia Hargrave 11 4 73.6 0.0
40 David Dobson/Graham Hepworth 20 13 45.0 0.0

235.1 62.6

Driver
No.in 
Class Position Points Driver

No.in 
Class Position Points

26 Graham Willcock/John Barber 20 2 100.0 7 Ken Sturdy/Richard Wood 11 r 5.0
27 Bob Hammond/Andy Welborn 20 5 85.0 17 Gary Parker/David Everard 21 10 62.4
35 Fred Davidson/ Mark Davidson 11 3 82.7 29 Rob Brook/ John Brook 11 2 91.8
45 Robert Meynell/Kevin Theaker 20 12 50.0 42 Rob Dolman/ John Dixey 20 14 40.0
52 Nicola Harper/ Graham Harper 5 2 70.0 48 Steve Barmby/ Michael Woodcock 11 6 55.5

267.7 209.7

Driver
No.in 
Class Position Points Driver

No.in 
Class Position Points

3 Kevin Proctor/ Mike Gilby 21 1 105.2 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

105.2 0.0

Driver
No.in 
Class Position Points Driver

No.in 
Class Position Points

18 Mike Taylor/ John Riley 21 8 71.9 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

71.9 0.0

Driver
No.in 
Class Position Points Driver

No.in 
Class Position Points

0.0 8 Andrew Apperley/ Simon Taylor 21 12 52.9
0.0 16 Mark Midgeley/ Chris Hidson 20 4 90.0
0.0 15 David Marshall/ Richard Etherington 21 9 67.1
0.0 21 Stephen Preece/ Robert Miller 20 9 65.0
0.0 46 Caroline Marston/ Michelle Plevey 5 3 50.0
0.0 222.1

Driver
No.in 
Class Position Points Driver

No.in 
Class Position Points

2 Andy Elliott/ J Heppell 21 3 95.7 5 Andrew Varley/ Bob Charmbury 21 r 5.0
20 S. Rodgers/ S.Mortimer 21 14 43.3 13 Alex Taylor/ Colin Thompson 21 2 100.5
6 C. Myers/ M. Whattam 21 13 48.1 0.0
24 P. Welch/ M. Ellerker 20 r 5.0 0.0
47 J. Love/ G. Green 5 r 5.0 0.0

187.1 105.5
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Total (Highest 3)

Huddersfield

Total (Highest 3)

Keighley

Total (Highest 3)

Airedale and Pennine

Total (Highest 3)

David Brown

Total (Highest 3)

Total (Highest 3)

North Humberside

Total (Highest 3)

Sheffield and Hallamshire

Total (Highest 3)

YSCC

Trackrod

Wakefield

Total (Highest 3)

DeLacy MC

Total (Highest 3)

Ilkley

Total (Highest 3)

York

Total (Highest 3)

Malton

Total (Highest 3)

Selby &DMC

Total (Highest 3)

Slaithwaite

Total (Highest 3)

Ripon MC

Total (Highest 3)

Total (Highest 3)

Alwoodley

Beverley

Total (Highest 3)



Larkspeed League Results Round 1   14th March 2004

1 Huddersfield 286.0
2 Malton 267.7
3 Ilkley 235.1
4 Trackrod 222.1
5 North Humberside 209.7
6 York 187.1
7 YSCC 105.5
8 Ripon MC 105.2
9 Airedale and Pennine 100.0
10 Selby &DMC 71.9
11 Keighley 62.6
12 Alwoodley 38.6
13 Wakefield 0.0
14 Slaithwaite 0.0
15 Sheffield and Hallamshire 0.0
16 Delacy MC 0.0
17 David Brown 0.0
18 Beverley 0.0

Round 1 of the 2004 Larkspeed League kicked off with Trackrod's Lookout 
Stages Rally at Melbourne Airfield which attracted an Entry of 58 
competitors.  Tricky conditions led to a close fort battle with the 6R4's not 
getting things all their own way as Kevin Proctor showed them the way 
home.  Trackrod organised an excellent event and with strategic positioning 
of barrels and tyres, managed to keep competitors away from the car 
breaking holes. Many thanks to all the Marshals and Organisers.                                                                                                           
The opening round has given Huddersfield a narrow lead over Malton with 
the top 5 clubs very close and scoring well on the first round. The next event 
is Sheffield and Hallamshire's Sprint on the 18th April with the regs now 
available.                                                                                                                                            



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total
1 Huddersfield 286.0 286.0
2 Malton 267.7 267.7
3 Ilkley 235.1 235.1
4 Trackrod 222.1 222.1
5 North Humberside 209.7 209.7
6 York 187.1 187.1
7 YSCC 105.5 105.5
8 Ripon MC 105.2 105.2
9 Airedale and Pennine 100.0 100.0

10 Selby &DMC 71.9 71.9
11 Keighley 62.6 62.6
12 Alwoodley 38.6 38.6
13 Wakefield 0.0 0.0
14 Slaithwaite 0.0 0.0
15 Sheffield and Hallamshire 0.0 0.0
16 Delacy MC 0.0 0.0
17 David Brown 0.0 0.0
18 Beverley 0.0 0.0

Round

Larkspeed League Overall Results 2004


